Fasani Pressure Seal Cast Check Valves - Style B
Swing Check, Tilting Disc and Piston Check configuration
© 2017 Emerson. All Rights Reserved.
A wide range of check valves specifically designed for high pressure and high
temperature applications
Features
• A range of pressure seal check valves
designed according to ASME B16.34 with wall

Fasani Pressure Seal Cast Check Valves - Style B
Swing Check, Tilting Disc and Piston Check configuration
Swing check valve ordering guide
Example 6C 0 R 06 30 0 B2 H N
Valve Type
6C	S wing Check
Valve Configuration
0	 Basic
Valve Rating
E	 ASME 900
F	 ASME 1500
R	AS ME 1200
G	 ASME 2500
S	 ASME 1900
U	 ASME 2850
Nominal Valve Size
02	 2” 10	 10” 20	 20"
25	 2½” AH	 10"x8"x10" BH	 20"x18"x20"
03	 3” 12	 12” 22	 22"
KB	 3"x2"x3" AL	 12"x10"x12" BL	 22"x20"x22"
04	 4” 14	 14" 24	 24"
KC	 4"x3"x4" AB	 14"x12"x14" BB	 24"x22"x24"
06	 6” 16	 16"
K4	 6"x4"x6" AD	 16"x14"x16"
08	 8” 18	 18"
KF	 8"x6"x8" AF	 18"x16"x18"
Body Material
30	AST M A216 WCB 65	 ASTM A351 CF8M
38	AST M A217 C12A 73	 A352 LCB
44	AST M A217 WC6 78	 ASTM A494 CW-6MC
45	 ASTM A217 WC9 99	 ASTM A890 Gr 5A
62	 ASTM A351 CF8C XY*	 Other material
Cladding
0	 No Cladding
2	 Sealing Gasket Area F316
Trim
B2	 13% Cr. + 2 Stellite
D2	 F316 + 2 Stellite
WZ*	 Other material
Pipe Connection
A	 FLANGED PER ASME B16.5
H	 WELD END ASME B16.25
J	 WELD END EN 12267
K	 WELD END ISO 9692
Standard Valve Operation
N	 None
* Other material available upon request.